

Contract No.

Bardaghat Municipality

Office of the Municipal Executive

Bardaghat, Nawalparasi (Ba. Su. West), Lumbini Province, Nepal

INVITATION FOR SEALED QUOTATION / (EBIDDING ONLY)

(First Publication Date: 2020/12/21)

1. Bardaghat Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following work. Bid

Description of works

N.	Contract No.	Description of works	period / Bid security validity	Amount Without VAT	Security Amount	Document Fee
1.	Bar/SQ/Goods/29/0	Procurement of Supply, Delivery	45/75 days	11,45,500	35,000	1000
	77/078	and Installation of Furniture items				
		and miscellaneous works at Nagar				
		Sabha Hall.				
Account No. for bid document purchase fee: Name of Bank: NIC ASIA Bank Ltd., Bardaghat, Nawalparasi Name of Office: Bardaghat Municipality, Bardaghat Account Number (Antarik Rajaswo): 0832050028211002			Account No. for bid security deposit: Name of Bank: NIC ASIA Bank Ltd., Bardaghat, Nawalparasi Name of Office: Bardaghat Municipality, Bardaghat Account Number (Dharauti Khata): 8341498482524004			
Deadline of bid submission 2021/01/05 till 12:00 Noon			Date and time of bid opening 2021/01/05 at 1:00 PM			

Bid validity

Estimated

Bid

Document

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Bardaghat Website: www.bardaghatmun.gov.np, Municipality, Bardaghat, Nawalparasi, www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp Email Id: bardaghatmunicipality@gmail.com , Tel: 078-580210, 078-580407

- 3. If last date of submission falls on a government holiday, then next working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same prescribed for the original last date of bid submission. The bid validity and bid security shall be counted after date of bid opening.
- Bardaghat Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning any reason, whatsoever.
- The place of bid purchase, bid submission and bid opening will be in Bardaghat Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive.
- 6. Any provisions which are not mentioned in this notice will be consistent with PPA 2063, PPR 2064 and other prevailing Nepalese Laws.

Chief Administrative Officer

प्रमुख प्रशाशकिय अधिकृत